
1 Rino Matsuike

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Chukyo Senior High School 19 127.93 61.63 66.30 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F! ! 5.30 0.88 6.182 2 1 3 1

2 3Lz 5.90 -1.77 4.13-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 2A 3.30 0.99 4.292 4 3 3 3

4 FCCoSp4 3.50 1.05 4.553 3 3 3 3

5 2A 3.30 0.99 4.293 3 3 3 3

6 StSq4 3.90 1.43 5.333 5 4 3 4

7 3Lz+3T<+2T < 11.62 X -0.98 10.64-2 -1 -2 -2 -1

8 2S+3T<< << 2.86 X -0.39 2.47-3 -3 -2 -3 -3

9 3Lo+2T 6.82 X 0.49 7.311 1 1 0 1

10 ChSq1 3.00 1.33 4.332 4 2 3 3

11 CCoSp4 3.50 1.28 4.784 4 3 3 4

12 LSp4 2.70 0.63 3.333 2 2 2 3

55.70 61.63

Composition 2.67 8.258.00 8.75 8.50 8.00 8.25

Presentation 2.67 8.338.25 9.00 8.25 8.25 8.50

Skating Skills 2.67 8.258.00 8.25 8.50 7.75 8.50

66.30

2 Mana KAWABE

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Chukyo Senior High School 16 118.03 56.74 62.29 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 2 2 3

2 3Lz! ! F 5.90 -2.95 2.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2A 3.30 0.11 3.411 0 -1 0 2

4 3Lo+2T 6.20 0.49 6.691 1 1 0 1

5 StSq3 3.30 0.99 4.293 3 4 3 3

6 3S+3T+2T 10.78 X 0.57 11.352 2 1 1 1

7 FCSp4 3.20 0.75 3.951 2 3 3 2

8 ChSq1 3.00 1.33 4.332 2 3 3 3

9 3Lz!<+REP ! 3.63 X -1.10 2.530 -3 -3 -1 -3

10 3F<+3T< < 8.36 X -1.56 6.80-3 -3 -4 -4 -4

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 2 1 2

12 SSp4 2.50 0.58 3.082 2 3 3 2

56.47 56.74

Composition 2.67 7.757.50 7.50 8.25 7.75 8.00

Presentation 2.67 7.837.75 7.75 8.50 8.00 7.75

Skating Skills 2.67 7.757.50 7.25 8.00 7.75 8.00

62.29

Falls:  -1.00 (1)
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3 Yuhana YOKOI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Howa Minato 18 109.10 52.24 57.86 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.99 4.293 3 3 3 3

2 3Lo 4.90 -1.47 3.43-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 1Lz+2T 1.90 -0.13 1.77-1 -2 -1 0 -1

4 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 0 2

5 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.032 2 1 0 2

6 3F! ! 5.30 0.18 5.480 1 0 0 1

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 2 3 2

8 3S+3T< < 8.43 X -0.72 7.71-1 -2 -2 0 -2

9 3Lz<< << F 2.31 X -1.05 1.26-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.83 3.831 2 2 1 2

11 2A+3T+2T 9.68 X 0.56 10.241 2 1 0 2

12 CCoSp3 3.00 0.50 3.502 1 1 2 3

50.92 52.24

Composition 2.67 7.177.50 7.25 6.75 6.75 7.50

Presentation 2.67 7.507.75 7.50 7.25 7.25 7.75

Skating Skills 2.67 7.007.75 6.50 7.00 6.50 7.50

57.86

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

4 Mako YAMASITA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

15 105.65 48.67 56.98 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T< < 9.26 -2.16 7.10-3 -4 -4 -4 -3

2 3F! ! 5.30 0.35 5.651 1 0 0 1

3 3Loq+2T+2Lo< < 7.56 -1.63 5.93-4 -3 -2 -4 -3

4 2A 3.30 -0.33 2.97-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 FCSp3 2.80 0.00 2.80-1 0 0 0 0

6 StSq3 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 1 2

7 2Lz 2.31 X 0.14 2.451 1 0 0 1

8 3S+2T 6.16 X 0.00 6.160 0 0 0 1

9 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 1 0 2

10 SSp2 1.60 0.00 1.600 0 0 0 0

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.67 3.671 2 1 1 2

12 CCoSp2 2.50 0.25 2.751 1 1 0 2

50.72 48.67

Composition 2.67 6.926.75 7.50 6.50 5.75 7.50

Presentation 2.67 7.007.00 7.25 6.75 6.00 7.50

Skating Skills 2.67 7.427.00 7.75 7.50 7.00 8.00

56.98
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5 MIYABI OBA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

TOKAI TOKYO FH 17 104.32 46.00 58.32 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S 4.30 0.57 4.871 2 2 1 1

2 3S+2A<+2T+SEQ < 8.24 -0.57 7.67-1 -1 -1 -2 -2

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.75 3.952 2 3 3 2

4 3F<< << 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.081 2 2 1 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 2 1 2

7 2Aq+2T q 4.60 -1.10 3.50-3 -4 -4 -3 -3

8 3Lo 5.39 X 0.00 5.391 0 0 0 0

9 3Lo+2T* * 5.39 X 0.00 5.390 0 0 0 1

10 ChSq1 3.00 1.33 4.332 3 4 3 2

11 2A<*+2T*+REP * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

12 FCCoSp3 3.00 -0.20 2.80-1 -1 -1 0 1

45.02 46.00

Composition 2.67 7.427.50 7.75 7.00 6.75 7.75

Presentation 2.67 7.507.50 8.00 7.25 6.50 7.75

Skating Skills 2.67 6.927.50 6.75 6.75 6.00 7.25

58.32

6 Kinayu YOKOI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Chukyo Senior High School 13 102.24 51.41 51.83 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.88 4.182 3 3 2 3

2 3S+2T+2Lo 7.30 0.43 7.731 1 1 0 1

3 2A 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 2 1 2

4 3Lo 4.90 0.49 5.391 2 1 1 1

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 3 1

6 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.852 1 1 0 1

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 -1

8 3Tq q F 4.62 X -2.10 2.52-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 2Lz+2T 3.74 X 0.00 3.740 0 0 0 0

10 3S+1A+SEQ 5.94 X 0.29 6.231 1 0 0 1

11 StSq2 2.60 0.61 3.213 2 3 2 2

12 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.402 2 1 0 1

48.70 51.41

Composition 2.67 6.337.00 6.50 6.00 6.00 6.50

Presentation 2.67 6.587.00 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.75

Skating Skills 2.67 6.506.75 6.50 6.25 5.50 6.75

51.83

Falls:  -1.00 (1)
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7 RIKA KIHIRA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Toyota Motor Corporation 14 97.80 39.63 59.17 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 0.86 6.462 3 2 1 2

2 2A+2T 4.60 0.33 4.931 2 1 0 1

3 2Lo 1.70 0.17 1.871 1 1 0 1

4 1A F 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 2 1

6 3S 4.73 X 0.72 5.452 2 2 1 1

7 1A+2T* * 1.21 X -0.15 1.06-1 -2 -2 -1 -1

8 2Lo 1.87 X 0.11 1.981 1 0 0 1

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 2 3 2

10 ChSq1 3.00 1.17 4.172 3 3 2 2

11 StSq2 2.60 0.78 3.383 3 3 2 3

12 LSp3 2.40 0.48 2.883 1 2 2 2

34.81 39.63

Composition 2.67 7.587.50 7.50 7.75 6.75 8.00

Presentation 2.67 7.587.75 7.50 7.50 7.50 8.00

Skating Skills 2.67 7.007.25 6.75 6.50 7.00 7.50

59.17

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

8 saki isomura

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

11 92.65 43.26 49.39 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.42 5.921 1 1 0 1

2 3S 4.30 -0.72 3.58-1 -1 -2 -2 -2

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 1 2 2

4 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 0 1

5 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.330 1 0 1 2

7 3T 4.62 X -0.42 4.20-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

8 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.311 0 0 0 0

9 CSp4 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 2 2 1

10 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X 0.11 5.721 1 0 0 0

11 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.952 3 1 1 1

12 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 1

41.94 43.26

Composition 2.67 6.176.00 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.50

Presentation 2.67 6.336.25 6.25 5.50 6.50 6.75

Skating Skills 2.67 6.006.00 5.75 6.00 6.00 6.00

49.39
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9 Akane WATANABE

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

7 84.84 42.79 42.05 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.42 5.921 1 2 1 1

2 3T 4.20 0.56 4.761 2 2 1 1

3 3S<< << 1.30 -0.61 0.69-5 -5 -5 -4 -4

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 0 2 1

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 0 1

6 2S<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 CSp4 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 2 1

8 2F!+2A+SEQ ! 5.61 X -0.33 5.28-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

9 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.871 0 0 0 0

10 2A+2T+2Lo 6.93 X 0.00 6.930 0 0 0 0

11 StSq3 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 1 1

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 3 1

41.21 42.79

Composition 2.67 5.085.00 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.25

Presentation 2.67 5.175.00 4.75 5.00 5.50 5.75

Skating Skills 2.67 5.505.75 5.25 5.50 6.25 5.25

42.05

10 Sui TAKEUCHI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

DAIDO  UNIVERSITY 12 84.74 38.89 45.85 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Tq q 4.20 -0.84 3.36-2 -2 -1 -2 -2

2 3Sq+2T q 5.60 -0.43 5.17-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 0 1

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.100 0 -1 1 1

5 StSq1 1.80 0.24 2.040 1 2 2 1

6 2F!+2T ! 3.10 -0.18 2.92-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

7 3Sq q 4.73 X -0.86 3.87-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

8 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.18 1.80-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

9 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 0 2 1

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 1

11 2Lo+1Eu+2S 3.85 X 0.06 3.910 1 0 0 1

12 LSp4 2.70 0.09 2.790 0 0 1 1

40.26 38.89

Composition 2.67 5.675.50 5.25 5.00 6.25 6.50

Presentation 2.67 5.925.75 5.50 5.25 6.50 6.50

Skating Skills 2.67 5.585.50 5.25 5.25 6.00 6.00

45.85
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11 Juria TAMURA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

AMC Mizuho High School 8 84.13 43.74 41.39 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lzq+2T q 7.20 -0.79 6.41-2 -1 -1 -2 -1

2 3Lo< < F 3.92 -1.96 1.96-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3Sq+1Eu+2S q 6.10 -0.72 5.38-2 -1 -2 -1 -2

4 FCSp3 2.80 0.28 3.081 1 1 3 1

5 3Lz 5.90 0.59 6.491 1 1 0 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.771 2 1 0 0

7 SSp2 1.60 0.16 1.761 1 1 1 1

8 3Fe< e 3.50 X -1.48 2.02-4 -5 -5 -4 -5

9 2A+3T<< << 5.06 X -1.65 3.41-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

11 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 1 0 1

12 CCoSp3 3.00 0.50 3.502 1 1 3 2

48.31 43.74

Composition 2.67 5.255.25 5.50 4.75 5.50 5.00

Presentation 2.67 4.674.75 4.50 4.00 4.75 4.75

Skating Skills 2.67 5.585.75 5.50 5.25 6.25 5.50

41.39

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

12 Riona KATO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

9 77.81 35.07 42.74 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T 4.20 0.42 4.621 1 1 1 1

2 3Lo 4.90 -1.14 3.76-3 -4 -3 -1 -1

3 3Sq q 4.30 -1.29 3.01-2 -4 -4 -3 -2

4 2A+2T 4.60 0.00 4.600 1 0 0 0

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.201 0 0 1 1

6 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 1

7 FCSp4 3.20 0.00 3.200 0 0 0 0

8 3T<<+REP << 1.00 X -0.65 0.35-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 3Lo<+1Eu+2S < 6.29 X -0.78 5.510 -2 -2 -2 -3

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.33-1 1 0 1 2

11 A 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

12 FCCoSp2V 1.88 -0.19 1.690 -1 -1 -1 -2

38.17 35.07

Composition 2.67 5.425.25 5.00 5.25 5.75 5.75

Presentation 2.67 5.175.00 5.00 4.75 5.75 5.50

Skating Skills 2.67 5.425.50 4.75 4.75 6.25 6.00

42.74
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13 Chisato URAMATSU

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

10 72.89 31.86 42.03 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz<+2T+2Lo < 7.72 -0.94 6.78-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 3F!< ! 4.24 -2.12 2.12-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 3F!<<+REP ! 1.26 -0.90 0.36-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 1 2 2

6 2Lz 2.31 X -1.05 1.26-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

7 2Lo+2Aq+SEQ q 5.50 X -0.66 4.84-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

8 CCoSp3 F 3.00 -1.50 1.50-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

9 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.771 1 0 0 1

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.170 1 0 0 1

11 2A< < 2.90 X -0.53 2.37-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

12 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 1 1 2 1

39.23 31.86

Composition 2.67 5.085.00 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.75

Presentation 2.67 4.834.75 4.50 4.75 5.00 5.75

Skating Skills 2.67 5.835.75 5.50 5.75 6.25 6.00

42.03

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

14 Mao WATANABE

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

3 71.33 32.62 38.71 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T 4.20 0.00 4.200 0 0 0 1

2 3Lo<< << 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3T<+1T < 3.76 -1.23 2.53-4 -5 -4 -3 -2

4 FCSp3 2.80 0.19 2.991 0 0 1 2

5 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

6 StSq3 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 -1 0

7 2A 3.63 X 0.22 3.851 1 0 0 1

8 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.201 0 -1 2 1

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 -1 0

10 2F+1A+SEQ 3.19 X 0.00 3.191 0 0 0 0

11 1A+2Loq q 3.08 X -0.57 2.51-4 -4 -3 -3 -3

12 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.90-1 0 0 2 0

34.66 32.62

Composition 2.67 4.674.75 4.75 4.50 4.25 5.50

Presentation 2.67 4.755.00 4.75 4.25 4.50 5.25

Skating Skills 2.67 5.085.25 5.00 4.75 5.00 5.50

38.71
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15 Rino KASAKAKE

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

6 64.28 23.47 41.81 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   REP=Jump repetition

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T< < 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2T 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

4 FSSp3 2.60 -0.09 2.510 -1 -1 0 1

5 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 2 1 0 1

6 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 1 1 0 1

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

8 1A 1.21 X -0.11 1.10-1 -1 -1 -1 0

9 3T+REP F 3.23 X -2.10 1.13-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

11 StSq1 1.80 0.06 1.860 1 0 0 1

12 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 0 0

27.07 23.47

Composition 2.67 5.085.00 5.25 5.00 4.25 5.25

Presentation 2.67 5.085.25 5.00 4.50 5.00 5.50

Skating Skills 2.67 5.505.50 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.50

41.81

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

16 Sarasa MATSUOKA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

5 63.59 28.10 36.49 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   REP=Jump repetition   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2F 1.80 0.18 1.981 1 1 0 1

2 2T 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 -1 0

3 3S 4.30 0.43 4.731 1 1 0 1

4 2A 3.30 0.11 3.411 0 0 0 1

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 2 0

6 2T 1.43 X -0.17 1.26-1 -2 -2 -1 0

7 3Sq+REP q 3.31 X -2.01 1.30-5 -5 -5 -3 -4

8 2Aq q 3.63 X -0.66 2.97-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

9 FSSp3 2.60 0.35 2.951 1 1 2 2

10 ChSq1 F 3.00 -2.50 0.50-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

11 StSqB 1.50 -0.10 1.40-1 -1 0 0 -1

12 LSp3 2.40 0.40 2.801 2 1 3 2

32.07 28.10

Composition 2.67 4.334.50 4.00 4.50 3.75 5.25

Presentation 2.67 4.174.25 4.25 3.75 4.00 5.00

Skating Skills 2.67 5.175.25 4.75 5.25 5.00 5.50

36.49

Falls:  -1.00 (1)
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17 Mai URATOMI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

4 63.54 29.04 36.50 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

2 2F!+2A+2T+SEQ ! 6.40 -0.33 6.07-1 -1 -1 -1 0

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 1 2 2

4 2Lz!+2Loq ! 3.80 -0.63 3.17-1 -3 -3 -3 -3

5 StSq1 1.80 -0.06 1.74-2 0 -1 0 0

6 2T 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

7 3S<< << F 1.43 X -0.65 0.78-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 LSp3 2.40 0.08 2.480 0 1 0 1

9 2F< < 1.58 X -0.43 1.15-3 -3 -4 -3 -3

10 ChSq1 3.00 -0.33 2.67-1 -1 -2 0 0

11 2Aq q F 3.63 X -1.65 1.98-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

12 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 -1 0 1

32.64 29.04

Composition 2.67 4.424.75 4.25 4.00 4.25 5.00

Presentation 2.67 4.424.50 4.25 3.75 4.50 4.50

Skating Skills 2.67 4.835.00 4.75 4.50 5.00 4.75

36.50

Falls:  -2.00 (2)

18 Mayu KANAZAWA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

2 62.62 25.36 38.26 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2T 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

2 3Tq q 4.20 -1.12 3.08-4 -3 -3 -2 -2

3 3S< < F 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.43 3.031 1 2 2 2

6 1A+1Eu+2S 3.19 X 0.00 3.190 0 0 0 -1

7 2S 1.43 X -0.13 1.30-1 -2 -1 -1 0

8 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 -2 0 0 0

9 CSp2 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 1

10 StSq1 1.80 0.06 1.861 0 0 1 0

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 1

12 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.19 2.071 1 1 1 1

27.65 25.36

Composition 2.67 4.585.00 4.50 4.00 4.25 5.00

Presentation 2.67 4.755.25 4.50 4.25 4.50 5.25

Skating Skills 2.67 5.005.50 5.00 4.75 4.75 5.25

38.26

Falls:  -1.00 (1)
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19 Rina UESUGI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

1 57.53 21.91 35.62 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2T 1.30 -0.09 1.21-1 -2 -1 0 0

2 2Aq q 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 1

4 FCSp3 2.80 0.00 2.800 0 0 0 1

5 2Lo+2T 3.00 -0.17 2.83-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

6 StSqB 1.50 -0.05 1.45-1 0 0 -1 0

7 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.58 1.92-2 -4 -2 -3 -2

8 1F+2T* * 0.55 X 0.00 0.550 0 0 0 0

9 2S 1.43 X -0.26 1.17-2 -2 -2 -2 -3

10 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

11 ChSq1 3.00 -0.50 2.50-1 0 -1 -1 -1

12 LSp3 2.40 -0.24 2.16-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

25.45 21.91

Composition 2.67 4.424.50 4.75 4.00 3.75 5.00

Presentation 2.67 4.424.50 4.50 4.25 3.75 4.50

Skating Skills 2.67 4.504.75 4.75 4.00 4.00 4.75

35.62
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